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Mid Term Grades and Attendance Reporting
 

F10142105 Franklin J. Wynn
Spring 2024

Jan 23, 2024 09:39 am

Attendance Reporting Period (Panther Tracks - Mid-Term/Attendance Page):

• Report, “SH” (SHOW) if the student is actively participating in class on any one of the days
during the attendance taking period noted above (face to face attendance, email activity,
completion of on-line assignments etc.) that can be documented.

• Report “NS” (No SHOW) if the student never attends class.(No documented activity as in the
examples noted above)

• Students will be advised to contact you if they will not be able to participate in class activity
during the first week to ensure they are not reported as a No Show (NS).

• Do not enter data in the ‘Last Attendance Date’ or ‘Attend Hours’ fields.

Course Information
Basic Pathophysiology - NURS 3302 M03
CRN: 24279
Students Registered: 33

Please submit the grades often. There is a 15 minute time limit starting at 09:39 am on Jan 23,
2024 for this page.

The changes you made were saved successfully.

Mid Term Grades
Record
Number

Student
Name

Credits Registration
Status

Grade Last Attend
Date
MM/DD/YYYY

Attend Hours
0-999.99

1 Blakely,
Sydney E.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

2 Caldwell,
Tominique D.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

3 Coleman,
Journee E.

3.000 Add Course Jan
21, 2024

SH

4 Davis, Cydnee
B.

3.000 Add Course Jan
19, 2024

SH

5 Ellis, Payton O. 3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

6 Fleming, Riana
S.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH  

7 Flemons,
Tristen E.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/twbkwbis.P_GenMenu?name=bmenu.P_FacMainMnu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/twbksite.P_DispSiteMap?menu_name_in=bmenu.P_MainMnu&depth_in=2&columns_in=3
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/twbkfrmt.P_DispHelp?pagename_in=bwlkfmgd.P_FacMidGrd
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/twbkwbis.P_Logout
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwckctlg.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=202420&subj_in=NURS&crse_in=3302&schd_in=1MC
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE1MTU4
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE1MTU4
mailto:sblakely1@pvamu.edu
mailto:sblakely1@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAyMjk0
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAyMjk0
mailto:tcaldwell17@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:tcaldwell17@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE2NDk1
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE2NDk1
mailto:jcoleman99@pvamu.edu
mailto:jcoleman99@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcyNDc4
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcyNDc4
mailto:cdavis173@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:cdavis173@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTk0MDMx
mailto:pellis4@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:pellis4@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTkzMjcx
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTkzMjcx
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAzMzM5
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAzMzM5
mailto:tflemons@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:tflemons@student.pvamu.edu


8 Forge, A'lycia
B.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

9 Gidrey, Jorden
M.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

10 Gilliland,
Thomas T.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

11 Glover, Micayla
E.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

12 Gray, Kehli 3.000 Add Course Jan
21, 2024

SH

13 Greenwood,
Dsya E.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

14 Harrison,
Quiana

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

15 James, Chase
M.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

16 Johnson,
Camryn L.
Confidential

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

17 Jones,
Jashabreon C.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

18 Martin, Nyjai R. 3.000 Add Course
Dec 15, 2023

SH  

19 Mefo, Christine 3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

20 Odikpo, Nicole
O.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 15, 2023

SH

21 Okafor,
Chiamaka N.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

22 Phan, Tan 3.000 Add Course Jan
22, 2024

SH

23 Pope, D'Shaelia
A.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 15, 2023

SH

24 Randle,
Keianna D.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

25 Reed, Kalyn 3.000 Add Course Jan
12, 2024

SH

26 Reynolds, Tyra
S.

3.000 Add Course Jan
16, 2024

SH

27 Ruffin, Alajah
M. Confidential

3.000 Add Course Jan
18, 2024

SH

28 Shields, Janae
C.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

29 Stewart,
Jazmine

3.000 Add Course Jan
22, 2024

SH

30 Thomas,
Lauren R.

3.000 Add Course Jan
19, 2024

SH

31 Toney, Meagan
A.

3.000 Add Course Jan
21, 2024

SH

32 Williams,
Peighton A.

3.000 Add Course
Dec 14, 2023

SH

https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTkyNTUx
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTkyNTUx
mailto:aforge@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:aforge@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTQ3ODU5
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTQ3ODU5
mailto:jgidrey@pvamu.edu
mailto:jgidrey@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjI4MTk0
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjI4MTk0
mailto:tgilliland@pvamu.edu
mailto:tgilliland@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcxODIz
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcxODIz
mailto:mglover3@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:mglover3@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTkxMjAy
mailto:kgray35@pvamu.edu
mailto:kgray35@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcwODIy
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcwODIy
mailto:dgreenwood8@pvamu.edu
mailto:dgreenwood8@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjA0MTQ4
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjA0MTQ4
mailto:qharrison@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:qharrison@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTk5MDUw
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTk5MDUw
mailto:cjames39@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:cjames39@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTkxMTU4
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTkxMTU4
mailto:cjohnson334@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:cjohnson334@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAxOTg0
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAxOTg0
mailto:jjones430@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:jjones430@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTQ4MjIz
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjczMDg2
mailto:cmefo@pvamu.edu
mailto:cmefo@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAzMjk3
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAzMjk3
mailto:nodikpo@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:nodikpo@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjQ3ODY0
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjQ3ODY0
mailto:cokafor12@pvamu.edu
mailto:cokafor12@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjM1OTg4
mailto:tphan3@pvamu.edu
mailto:tphan3@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAyNjky
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAyNjky
mailto:dpope6@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:dpope6@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE1NjY4
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE1NjY4
mailto:krandle17@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:krandle17@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjAyMzcy
mailto:kreed43@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:kreed43@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjcyMDcx
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjcyMDcx
mailto:treynolds7@pvamu.edu
mailto:treynolds7@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcyMDgz
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTcyMDgz
mailto:aruffin2@pvamu.edu
mailto:aruffin2@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTY4Nzk5
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTY4Nzk5
mailto:jshieldsjohnson@pvamu.edu
mailto:jshieldsjohnson@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NDg4NTk1
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NDg4NTk1
mailto:jstewart64@pvamu.edu
mailto:jstewart64@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTk5MzAw
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTk5MzAw
mailto:lthomas99@student.pvamu.edu
mailto:lthomas99@student.pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTk1MTcw
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTk1MTcw
mailto:mtoney7@pvamu.edu
mailto:mtoney7@pvamu.edu
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTgwNTc2
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NTgwNTc2
mailto:pwilliams68@pvamu.edu
mailto:pwilliams68@pvamu.edu


RELEASE: 8.7.1

33 Wright,
Kortney L.
Confidential

3.000 Add Course Jan
21, 2024

SH

Submit  Reset

Please submit grades often. There is a 15 minute time limit on this page.

© 2024 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.

WARNING !!! Unauthorized use of this computer system is prohibited. There can be no expectation of privacy except as
provided by privacy laws. Usage may be subject to security testing and monitoring. Misuse is subject to criminal
prosecution.

https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE3OTI1
https://pv-pssbw-201.pvamu.edu:9020/PROD/bwlkosad.P_FacSelectAtypView?xyz=NjE3OTI1
mailto:kwright68@pvamu.edu
mailto:kwright68@pvamu.edu

